Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 596-97000

Removable and repositionable on hard surfaces for up to 180 days.
Removable and repositonable on carpeting for up to 90 days.

OBSERVE SOCIAL DISTANCING - DONOTCROSs  Meets UL410 for slip-resistance and abrasion.

Floor Tape, 2" x 50", Observe Social Distancing - Do Not Cross, Yellow, Vinyl, 50 ft/roll

Article Number 596-97000

Type FTSD2V

Color Yellow with black print (YEBK)

Quantity Per EA

Product Description Floor tape is used to ensure social distancing practices are followed.

It can be placed on multiple types of indoor surfaces including tile,
carpeting or concrete and removed months later.

Short Description Floor Tape, 2" x 50', Observe Social Distancing - Do Not Cross,
Yellow, Vinyl, 50 ft/roll

Global Part Name FTSD2V-V-YE


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Width of Liner (Metric)

Width of Liner (Imperial)

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

50

15.24

2.0

50.8

.0025

64.0

2.0

50.8

50.8

2.0

Vinyl (V)

Acrylic

No

No



Adhesive Operating Temperature

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Certification/Specification

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

Labels per Column

Labels per Row

-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)

-40°F to +176°F (-40°C to +80°C)

Yes

Yes

UL | UL 410

50

15.24

3919102055

© 2023 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.
Contact Us

RoHS/WEEE Compliance

Disclaimer

Terms and Conditions


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/contactus
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/rohs-weee-compliance
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/disclaimer
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/terms-and-conditions

